RVEF
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (7273)495-231
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64

• I/O expansion (2 IN / 1 OUT expandable)
• DIN rail or panel mounting and remote Keypad available
Ordering Key
VariFlex2 AC Drive
Frame Size
AC Supply Phase
Drive Voltage Rating
Drive kW Rating
Options
RVEF A 1 10 075 F
Approvals
Frame Size AC Supply Phase Drive Voltage Rating Drive kW Rating Options
A: Size 1 1: 1-phase 10: 110VAC 020: 0.20kW, 0.25HP Nil
B: Size 2 3: 3-phase 20: 230VAC 040: 0.40kW, 0.50HP F: Built-in filter
40: 480VAC 075: 0.75kW, 1.0HP
150: 1.5kW, 2.0HP
220: 2.2kW, 3.0HP
Selection Guide
Voltage Rating AC Supply Phase Motor Rating Frame Size
Size 1 Size 2
100 - 120VAC
(+10% -15%)
1-Phase
0.20kW, 0.25HP RVEFA110020
0.40kW, 0.50HP RVEFA110040
0.75kW, 1.0HP RVEFA110075
200 - 240VAC
(+10% -15%)
1-Phase
0.20kW, 0.25HP RVEFA120020 (F)
0.40kW, 0.50HP RVEFA120040 (F)
0.75kW, 1.0HP RVEFA120075 (F)
1.5kW, 2.0HP RVEFB120150 (F)
2.2kW, 3.0HP RVEFB120220 (F)
200 - 240VAC
(+10% -15%)
3-Phase
0.20kW, 0.25HP RVEFA320020
0.40kW, 0.50HP RVEFA320040
0.75kW, 1.0HP RVEFA320075
1.5kW, 2.0HP RVEFB320150
2.2kW, 3.0HP RVEFB320220
300 - 480VAC
(+10% -15%)
3-Phase
0.75kW, 1.0HP RVEFB340075 (F)
1.5kW, 2.0HP RVEFB340150 (F)
2.2kW, 3.0HP RVEFB340220 (F)
LISTED 16KJ
POWER CONV. EQ.
E319186
Motor Controllers